c“? Rexsvarven AB

Machine description
Ref.no. 3018

Manufacturer: WMW Heckert SZ10-08-04

Manufact. year: 1982

Tekniska data

Grinding length (mm):
Grinding width (mm):
Grinding height (mm):

Distance between columns

Control S)(Jg\r&)n
Numb PSRRI ERRERLs

Grinding wheel dimeffpsqg}i

(O R

Accessories
1st fast sliphuvud
1st stéllbart sliphuvud

4000
1000
1250
1410

Machine no. 2581

Table size (LxW mm): 4240X1000
Workpiece area (LxB mm):
Work feed (mm/step):
Table feed (m/min):
Total power requirement (KW):
Machine measurement (LxWxH
Machine weight (Y8} 44000

Transport volume/weight
(Im/kgs):

Comments

This information is to the best of our knowledge - but is not binding in detail
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